2-Net

Wednesday Men’s Club
Arrowhead Golf Club
February 22, 2023

*The individual gross/net game will be scored relative to strokes over/under par. The Red and Red Plus
Tees are a par 70. The Men’s stroke allocation holes will still be used for the team game*

2-Net:

1t Doug Cook
Jeff Feller
DRAW
DRAW

Individual Low Gross:

1t Rick Elyea
2 Matt Leptich

Individual Low Net:
T1%  Doug Cook
T1t  Jeff Feller

Payballs:

78
80

92-17-75
85-10-75

$15.00 each

$14.00
$8.50

$11.25
$11.25

$0.00 each

No birdies today



