Wednesday Men's Club Arrowhead Golf Club February 22, 2023 2-Net

The individual gross/net game will be scored relative to strokes over/under par. The Red and Red Plus Tees are a par 70. The Men's stroke allocation holes will still be used for the team game

<u>2-Net:</u> 1 st	Doug Cook Jeff Feller DRAW DRAW	-7	\$15.00 each
Individual Low Gross:			
1 st	Rick Elyea	78	\$14.00
2 nd	Matt Leptich	80	\$8.50
Individual Low Net:			
T 1 st	Doug Cook	92-17-75	\$11.25
T 1 st	Jeff Feller	85-10-75	\$11.25
<u>Payballs:</u> No birdies today			\$0.00 each